
Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Denver 283 294 272 849 -15
2 Oregon St. 286 293 279 858 -6
3 UTSA 286 292 281 859 -5
4 Washington State 289 289 284 862 -2
5 New Mexico 283 291 289 863 -1
6 Pepperdine 293 288 284 865 +1
7 S. Dak. St 291 299 292 882 +18
8 Northern Colorado 289 297 299 885 +21
9 San Jose S 301 293 293 887 +23

Cal Poly 293 298 296 887 +23
11 Northern Arizona 301 307 290 898 +34
12 Tulsa 303 295 301 899 +35

Wyoming 293 308 298 899 +35
14 Denver - B Team 309 323 310 942 +78



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Denver 283 294 272 849 -15
T 4 Sophie Newlove 69 71 69 209 -7
T 10 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke 72 74 67 213 -3
T 10 Lauren Whyte 73 74 66 213 -3
T 15 Mary Weinstein 71 75 70 216 E
T 34 Camille Enright 71 76 75 222 +6

2 Oregon St. 286 293 279 858 -6
1 Ellie Slama 67 71 67 205 -11
T 8 Olivia Benzin 73 73 66 212 -4
T 30 Susie Cavanagh 74 74 72 220 +4
T 34 Haley Nist 73 75 74 222 +6
T 46 Mari Nishiura 73 78 75 226 +10

3 UTSA 286 292 281 859 -5
T 10 Madison Kidd 72 69 72 213 -3
13 Ana Gonzalez 71 73 70 214 -2
14 Nikki Long 71 75 69 215 -1
T 19 Julie Houston 72 75 70 217 +1
T 63 Becky McGeehan 76 81 77 234 +18

4 Washington State 289 289 284 862 -2
T 2 Marie Lund-Hansen 70 70 68 208 -8
T 27 Alivia Brown 75 69 75 219 +3
T 27 Emily Baumgart 71 76 72 219 +3
T 30 Madison Odiorne 73 75 72 220 +4
T 40 Bree Wanderscheid 76 75 72 223 +7

5 New Mexico 283 291 289 863 -1
T 4 Ingrid Gutierrez 66 74 69 209 -7
T 15 Darian Zachek 72 72 72 216 E
T 27 Reva Morris 73 71 75 219 +3
T 30 Caroline Jansson 73 74 73 220 +4
T 34 Alexandra Moisand 72 75 75 222 +6

6 Pepperdine 293 288 284 865 +1
T 4 Katherine Zhu 70 72 67 209 -7
T 19 Hira Naveed 75 73 69 217 +1
T 40 Momoka Kobori 75 77 71 223 +7
T 40 Hannah Haythorne 74 72 77 223 +7
T 43 Tatiana Wijaya 74 71 79 224 +8

7 S. Dak. St 291 299 292 882 +18
T 15 Teresa Toscano 70 76 70 216 E
T 24 Natcha Srimaneerungroj 72 75 71 218 +2
T 34 Cassidy Laidlaw 74 76 72 222 +6
T 55 Sydney Bormann 75 77 79 231 +15
T 66 Magda Kruger 83 72 80 235 +19

8 Northern Colorado 289 297 299 885 +21
7 Morgan Sahm 69 71 71 211 -5
T 24 Beah Cruz 69 74 75 218 +2
T 49 Marisa Hisaki 73 76 78 227 +11
T 53 Nicole Polivchak 78 76 75 229 +13
T 81 Hanna Atkins 80 DQ 78 245 +29



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

3

9 San Jose S 301 293 293 887 +23
T 19 Abegail Arevalo 77 70 70 217 +1
33 Elizabeth Schultz 72 75 74 221 +5
T 34 Franziska Friedrich 79 70 73 222 +6
T 49 Ysabel Tran 73 78 76 227 +11
79 Judith Castro 86 88 85 259 +43

T 9 Cal Poly 293 298 296 887 +23
T 15 Jamie Binns 71 71 74 216 E
T 24 Desiree Gillaspy 72 71 75 218 +2
T 43 Jamie Harada 74 78 72 224 +8
T 63 Meridith Hirsch 76 78 80 234 +18
74 Mallory Muehlbauer 82 82 75 239 +23

11 Northern Arizona 301 307 290 898 +34
T 19 Sofia Anokhina 72 74 71 217 +1
T 43 Kaitlyn Saum 75 78 71 224 +8
T 51 Sierra Bezdicek 76 77 75 228 +12
T 61 Emma Reyes 78 82 73 233 +17
73 Loren Skibba 82 78 78 238 +22

12 Tulsa 303 295 301 899 +35
T 34 Anneke Strobach 74 72 76 222 +6
T 46 Olivia Jackson 81 72 73 226 +10
T 51 Nikki Marquardt 76 76 76 228 +12
T 53 Johanna Samuelsson 78 75 76 229 +13
T 57 Randi Romack 75 79 78 232 +16

T 12 Wyoming 293 308 298 899 +35
T 19 Erin Sargent 70 75 72 217 +1
T 46 Gabrielle Gibson 72 74 80 226 +10
T 61 Megan Knadler 81 79 73 233 +17
T 63 Sarah Hankins 77 84 73 234 +18
T 66 Caitlyn Skavdahl 74 80 81 235 +19

14 Denver - B Team 309 323 310 942 +78
T 55 Sonya Knebel 78 79 74 231 +15
T 57 Maggie Cowart 74 81 77 232 +16
T 66 Anni Heck 76 80 79 235 +19
T 76 Caroline Klemp 81 83 80 244 +28



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 2 Patricia Wong Pepperdine 68 69 71 208 -8
T 8 NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 71 70 71 212 -4
T 57 Kaylee Knadler Wyoming 81 76 75 232 +16
T 57 Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 75 77 80 232 +16
T 66 Jordan Remley Wyoming 79 84 72 235 +19
T 66 Emma Edwards New Mexico 71 82 82 235 +19

71 Aili Bundy NorthernColorado 77 83 76 236 +20

72 Christina Ferreira NorthernColorado 83 82 72 237 +21

75 Elodie Bridenne WashingtonState 77 81 82 240 +24
T 76 Kayle Hunn Pepperdine 79 80 85 244 +28
78 Brooke Pierson S. Dak. St 88 87 77 252 +36
79 Taylor Dobson Tulsa 78 78 WD 156 +12



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Denver 283 294 272 849 -15
2 Oregon St. 286 293 279 858 -6
3 UTSA 286 292 281 859 -5
4 Washington State 289 289 284 862 -2
5 New Mexico 283 291 289 863 -1
6 Pepperdine 293 288 284 865 +1
7 S. Dak. St 291 299 292 882 +18
8 Northern Colorado 289 297 299 885 +21
9 San Jose S 301 293 293 887 +23

Cal Poly 293 298 296 887 +23
11 Northern Arizona 301 307 290 898 +34
12 Tulsa 303 295 301 899 +35

Wyoming 293 308 298 899 +35
14 Denver - B Team 309 323 310 942 +78

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ellie Slama Oregon St. 67 71 67 205 -11
2 *Patricia Wong Pepperdine 68 69 71 208 -8

Marie Lund-Hansen Washington State 70 70 68 208 -8
4 Sophie Newlove Denver 69 71 69 209 -7

Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 70 72 67 209 -7
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 66 74 69 209 -7

7 Morgan Sahm Northern Colorado 69 71 71 211 -5
8 *NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 71 70 71 212 -4

Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 73 73 66 212 -4
10 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 72 74 67 213 -3

Madison Kidd UTSA 72 69 72 213 -3
Lauren Whyte Denver 73 74 66 213 -3

13 Ana Gonzalez UTSA 71 73 70 214 -2
14 Nikki Long UTSA 71 75 69 215 -1
15 Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 70 76 70 216 E

Darian Zachek New Mexico 72 72 72 216 E
Mary Weinstein Denver 71 75 70 216 E
Jamie Binns Cal Poly 71 71 74 216 E

19 Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 77 70 70 217 +1
Hira Naveed Pepperdine 75 73 69 217 +1
Erin Sargent Wyoming 70 75 72 217 +1
Sofia Anokhina Northern Arizona 72 74 71 217 +1
Julie Houston UTSA 72 75 70 217 +1



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Denver 2.75 -5
New Mexico 2.95 -1
Northern Colorado 2.95 -1
Oregon St. 3.10 +2
Northern Arizona 3.10 +2
Pepperdine 3.15 +3
UTSA 3.15 +3
Washington State 3.15 +3
Wyoming 3.15 +3
Cal Poly 3.20 +4
San Jose S 3.25 +5
S. Dak. St 3.25 +5
Tulsa 3.40 +8
Denver - B Team 3.56 +9
PAR 4 SCORING

Denver 3.94 -3
Oregon St. 3.98 -1
UTSA 4.00 E
Washington State 4.00 E
Pepperdine 4.12 +6
New Mexico 4.14 +7
Northern Arizona 4.20 +10
Cal Poly 4.22 +11
San Jose S 4.24 +12
Tulsa 4.24 +12
S. Dak. St 4.24 +12
Northern Colorado 4.24 +12
Wyoming 4.30 +15
Denver - B Team 4.35 +14
PAR 5 SCORING

Oregon St. 4.65 -7
Pepperdine 4.70 -6
Denver 4.75 -5
S. Dak. St 4.75 -5
UTSA 4.75 -5
Northern Arizona 4.80 -4
Washington State 4.80 -4
New Mexico 4.90 -2
Denver - B Team 4.94 -1
Tulsa 4.95 -1
San Jose S 5.05 +1
Cal Poly 5.05 +1
Wyoming 5.05 +1
Northern Colorado 5.30 +6

EAGLES

Northern Arizona 2
Denver 1
UTSA 1
Pepperdine 1
S. Dak. St 1
Denver - B Team 1
BIRDIES

Denver 26
Oregon St. 24
Northern Arizona 18
UTSA 18
S. Dak. St 15
Washington State 15
Pepperdine 14
San Jose S 14
Wyoming 14
New Mexico 11
Tulsa 11
Cal Poly 10
Northern Colorado 10
Denver - B Team 4
PARS

New Mexico 66
Washington State 61
Cal Poly 58
Pepperdine 57
Northern Colorado 56
UTSA 53
Oregon St. 51
San Jose S 51
Tulsa 51
Wyoming 51
Denver 49
S. Dak. St 49
Northern Arizona 45
Denver - B Team 42



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ellie Slama Oregon St. 67 71 67 205 -11
2 *Patricia Wong Pepperdine 68 69 71 208 -8

Marie Lund-Hansen Washington State 70 70 68 208 -8
4 Sophie Newlove Denver 69 71 69 209 -7

Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 70 72 67 209 -7
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 66 74 69 209 -7

7 Morgan Sahm Northern Colorado 69 71 71 211 -5
8 *NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 71 70 71 212 -4

Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 73 73 66 212 -4
10 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 72 74 67 213 -3

Madison Kidd UTSA 72 69 72 213 -3
Lauren Whyte Denver 73 74 66 213 -3

13 Ana Gonzalez UTSA 71 73 70 214 -2
14 Nikki Long UTSA 71 75 69 215 -1
15 Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 70 76 70 216 E

Darian Zachek New Mexico 72 72 72 216 E
Mary Weinstein Denver 71 75 70 216 E
Jamie Binns Cal Poly 71 71 74 216 E

19 Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 77 70 70 217 +1
Hira Naveed Pepperdine 75 73 69 217 +1
Erin Sargent Wyoming 70 75 72 217 +1
Sofia Anokhina Northern Arizona 72 74 71 217 +1
Julie Houston UTSA 72 75 70 217 +1

24 Beah Cruz Northern Colorado 69 74 75 218 +2
Natcha Srimaneerungroj S. Dak. St 72 75 71 218 +2
Desiree Gillaspy Cal Poly 72 71 75 218 +2

27 Reva Morris New Mexico 73 71 75 219 +3
Alivia Brown Washington State 75 69 75 219 +3
Emily Baumgart Washington State 71 76 72 219 +3

30 Caroline Jansson New Mexico 73 74 73 220 +4
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 74 74 72 220 +4
Madison Odiorne Washington State 73 75 72 220 +4

33 Elizabeth Schultz San Jose S 72 75 74 221 +5
34 Cassidy Laidlaw S. Dak. St 74 76 72 222 +6

Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 72 75 75 222 +6
Haley Nist Oregon St. 73 75 74 222 +6
Franziska Friedrich San Jose S 79 70 73 222 +6
Anneke Strobach Tulsa 74 72 76 222 +6
Camille Enright Denver 71 76 75 222 +6

40 Momoka Kobori Pepperdine 75 77 71 223 +7
Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 74 72 77 223 +7
Bree Wanderscheid Washington State 76 75 72 223 +7

43 Tatiana Wijaya Pepperdine 74 71 79 224 +8
Kaitlyn Saum Northern Arizona 75 78 71 224 +8
Jamie Harada Cal Poly 74 78 72 224 +8

46 Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 73 78 75 226 +10
Gabrielle Gibson Wyoming 72 74 80 226 +10
Olivia Jackson Tulsa 81 72 73 226 +10

49 Marisa Hisaki Northern Colorado 73 76 78 227 +11
Ysabel Tran San Jose S 73 78 76 227 +11

51 Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 76 76 76 228 +12
Sierra Bezdicek Northern Arizona 76 77 75 228 +12

53 Nicole Polivchak Northern Colorado 78 76 75 229 +13
Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 78 75 76 229 +13

55 Sydney Bormann S. Dak. St 75 77 79 231 +15
Sonya Knebel Denver - B Team 78 79 74 231 +15

57 Maggie Cowart Denver - B Team 74 81 77 232 +16
*Kaylee Knadler Wyoming 81 76 75 232 +16
*Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 75 77 80 232 +16
Randi Romack Tulsa 75 79 78 232 +16

61 Megan Knadler Wyoming 81 79 73 233 +17
Emma Reyes Northern Arizona 78 82 73 233 +17



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6450

2

63 Meridith Hirsch Cal Poly 76 78 80 234 +18
Sarah Hankins Wyoming 77 84 73 234 +18
Becky McGeehan UTSA 76 81 77 234 +18

66 Caitlyn Skavdahl Wyoming 74 80 81 235 +19
Anni Heck Denver - B Team 76 80 79 235 +19
Magda Kruger S. Dak. St 83 72 80 235 +19
*Jordan Remley Wyoming 79 84 72 235 +19
*Emma Edwards New Mexico 71 82 82 235 +19

71 *Aili Bundy Northern Colorado 77 83 76 236 +20
72 *Christina Ferreira Northern Colorado 83 82 72 237 +21
73 Loren Skibba Northern Arizona 82 78 78 238 +22
74 Mallory Muehlbauer Cal Poly 82 82 75 239 +23
75 *Elodie Bridenne Washington State 77 81 82 240 +24
76 *Kayle Hunn Pepperdine 79 80 85 244 +28

Caroline Klemp Denver - B Team 81 83 80 244 +28
78 *Brooke Pierson S. Dak. St 88 87 77 252 +36
79 Judith Castro San Jose S 86 88 85 259 +43
79 Hanna Atkins Northern Colorado 80 DQ 78 245 +29
79 *Taylor Dobson Tulsa 78 78 WD 156 +12



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 2.25 -3
Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 2.50 -2

Emma Reyes
Northern
Arizona 2.50 -2

Lauren Whyte Denver 2.50 -2
Megan Knadler Wyoming 2.75 -1
Mary Weinstein Denver 2.75 -1
Momoka Kobori Pepperdine 2.75 -1

Beah Cruz
Northern
Colorado 2.75 -1

Reva Morris New Mexico 2.75 -1

Emily Baumgart
Washington
State 2.75 -1

Kaitlyn Saum
Northern
Arizona 2.75 -1

Ellie Slama Oregon St. 2.75 -1
Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 2.75 -1
Mallory Muehlbauer Cal Poly 2.75 -1
Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 3.70 -3

Marie Lund-Hansen
Washington
State 3.70 -3

Ellie Slama Oregon St. 3.70 -3
Lauren Whyte Denver 3.70 -3
Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 3.70 -3
Patricia Wong Pepperdine 3.80 -2

Morgan Sahm
Northern
Colorado 3.80 -2

Julie Houston UTSA 3.80 -2
Haley Nist Oregon St. 3.90 -1
Sophie Newlove Denver 3.90 -1
Mary Weinstein Denver 3.90 -1
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 3.90 -1
Ana Gonzalez UTSA 3.90 -1
Nikki Long UTSA 3.90 -1
Hira Naveed Pepperdine 3.90 -1

PAR 5 SCORING

Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 4.00 -4
Sophie Newlove Denver 4.25 -3
Olivia Jackson Tulsa 4.25 -3
Natcha Srimaneerungroj S. Dak. St 4.25 -3

Loren Skibba
Northern
Arizona 4.25 -3

Madison Kidd UTSA 4.25 -3
Hira Naveed Pepperdine 4.25 -3
Momoka Kobori Pepperdine 4.50 -2

Sonya Knebel
Denver - B
Team 4.50 -2

Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 4.50 -2
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 4.50 -2
Cassidy Laidlaw S. Dak. St 4.50 -2
Nikki Long UTSA 4.50 -2
Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 4.50 -2
Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 4.50 -2

EAGLES

Sophie Newlove Denver 1

Kaitlyn Saum
Northern
Arizona 1

Natcha Srimaneerungroj S. Dak. St 1
Nikki Long UTSA 1
Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 1

Loren Skibba
Northern
Arizona 1

NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 1

Sonya Knebel
Denver - B
Team 1

BIRDIES

Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 8
Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 8
Mary Weinstein Denver 7
Lauren Whyte Denver 7
Julie Houston UTSA 6
Erin Sargent Wyoming 6
Ellie Slama Oregon St. 6
Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 5
Natcha Srimaneerungroj S. Dak. St 5
Nikki Long UTSA 5

Bree Wanderscheid
Washington
State 5

Jamie Harada Cal Poly 5
Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 5
Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 5

Kaitlyn Saum
Northern
Arizona 5

PARS

Caroline Jansson New Mexico 16

Aili Bundy
Northern
Colorado 15

Alivia Brown
Washington
State 15

Nicole Polivchak
Northern
Colorado 14

Marie Lund-Hansen
Washington
State 14

Reva Morris New Mexico 14
Ana Gonzalez UTSA 14
Jamie Binns Cal Poly 14
Desiree Gillaspy Cal Poly 14
Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 14
Haley Nist Oregon St. 13
Becky McGeehan UTSA 13
Momoka Kobori Pepperdine 13
Sarah Hankins Wyoming 13
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 13



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 400 9 47 20 4 4.24 4 400 1
2 5 537 16 42 16 6 5.15 5 537 2
3 4 414 8 53 19 4.14 4 414 3
4 3 154 10 54 14 2 3.10 3 154 4
5 3 182 8 41 29 2 3.31 3 182 5
6 4 258 2 23 43 10 2 3.84 4 258 6
7 4 385 10 52 15 3 1 4.16 4 385 7
8 4 342 8 50 20 2 4.20 4 342 8
9 5 517 21 43 13 3 4.97 5 517 9
10 4 403 11 47 14 8 2 4.26 4 403 10
11 5 532 5 20 41 13 1 4.81 5 532 11
12 4 385 8 46 23 3 4.26 4 385 12
13 3 131 11 57 11 1 3.02 3 131 13
14 4 370 13 46 19 2 1 4.14 4 370 14
15 4 391 1 9 60 8 2 4.01 4 391 15
16 4 390 6 43 25 6 1 4.41 4 390 16
17 3 159 12 45 18 5 3.20 3 159 17
18 5 500 23 46 11 4.85 5 500 18

Round 2 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 400 1 50 28 2 1 4.40 4 400 1
2 5 537 8 44 21 8 1 5.40 5 537 2
3 4 414 2 53 23 3 4.33 4 414 3
4 3 154 10 46 24 1 3.20 3 154 4
5 3 182 6 37 34 4 3.44 3 182 5
6 4 258 2 22 47 7 3 3.84 4 258 6
7 4 385 39 34 8 4.62 4 385 7
8 4 342 2 50 21 8 2 4.47 4 342 8
9 5 517 1 12 56 11 1 4.99 5 517 9
10 4 403 18 48 13 2 3.99 4 403 10
11 5 532 2 25 45 8 1 4.77 5 532 11
12 4 385 6 46 19 10 3 4.48 4 385 12
13 3 131 7 55 18 1 3.16 3 131 13
14 4 370 8 43 23 7 2 4.38 4 370 14
15 4 391 10 46 22 3 4.22 4 391 15
16 4 390 14 44 20 3 2 4.17 4 390 16
17 3 159 1 7 43 22 8 1 3.37 3 159 17
18 5 500 1 24 48 6 2 4.80 5 500 18



Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate 
Dates: Oct 6-8, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 400 6 47 26 2 4.30 4 400 1
2 5 537 19 37 24 1 5.09 5 537 2
3 4 414 10 50 21 4.14 4 414 3
4 3 154 6 59 14 2 3.15 3 154 4
5 3 182 2 48 27 4 3.41 3 182 5
6 4 258 25 44 9 3 3.88 4 258 6
7 4 385 8 39 27 7 2 4.43 4 385 7
8 4 342 7 42 28 4 2 4.38 4 342 8
9 5 517 2 11 50 18 5.04 5 517 9
10 4 403 14 48 17 2 4.09 4 403 10
11 5 532 1 32 36 11 1 4.74 5 532 11
12 4 385 12 50 15 4 2 4.17 4 385 12
13 3 131 10 53 16 2 3.12 3 131 13
14 4 370 17 45 18 1 4.04 4 370 14
15 4 391 16 51 12 2 4.00 4 391 15
16 4 390 6 42 31 2 4.36 4 390 16
17 3 159 11 50 14 6 2 3.21 3 159 17
18 5 500 13 47 17 4 5.15 5 500 18


